LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 17
WILFERT, Florian #44252974

offene Klasse

StartNr: 8
3. November 2023 12:08

SGi Deutschenbora / Schitzengilde Deutschenbora

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

383
95 95

(399.8)
98 95

23170 0 0 0 0 0 O O

17

467 (12.), 445 (18.), 417 (9.)

55.6 (7.), 80.0 (3.), 90.9 (20.)

0.59 mm links, 0.18 mm hoch

1.84, horizontal: 1.77, vertikal: 1.90

Serie 1:
9.8~
9.6+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.6
95¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 ¥
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.0 \
9.9\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8 1% 10.6*
10.7* 9.7

55.6 (7.), 80.0 (3.), 135.8 (5.)
0.92 mm links, 0.31 mm hoch
1.78, horizontal: 2.01, vertikal: 1.50

9.1 10.2*
10.0 ¥ 9.2~

90.9 (20.), 98.2 (14.), 171.7 (15.)
1.72 mm links, 0.21 mm tief
1.84, horizontal: 1.29, vertikal: 2.25

991t 10.1 4
104~ 10.4*

100.3 (24.), 129.3 (27.), 134.7 (26.)
0.39 mm rechts, 0.13 mm hoch
1.60, horizontal: 0.87, vertikal: 2.08

9.5~ 10.3*
10.0 X 9.6 1

120.9 (40.), 163.7 (33.), 167.2 (34.)
0.11 mm links, 0.49 mm hoch
1.99, horizontal: 2.07, vertikal: 1.91

10.6 *
96 ¢

10.6 *
94t

10.3*
9.8 %

104~
10.2*

10.3*
10.6*

10.2*
10.1~

9.4~
10.5*




